Race Date
October 05, 2019

Place
Overall Name

Scott Mcgeary
Alex Pearson
Jonathan Small
Greg Robbins
Nathan Brenner
Miguel Murrieta
Dave Smith
Jonathan Beachy
Tyler Hill
Tatyana Gibson
Josh Althouse
Derrick Fake
Matthew Traino
Drew Gerberich
Luke Kempski
Joel Sheehe
Jason Staley
Gary Grobman
Joel Kostelac
Jason Conrad
Joseph Murphy
Ryan Trees
Jonathan Oparowski
Mike Laudenslager
Christian Grow
Frederic Cassivi
Brennan Hammer
Matt Erford
Brian Marchant
Bob Hahn

Brian Neidig
Kyle Hill

Bruce Glosenger
Grayson Kunkel
Gabrielle Wehr
Jeremy Adams
Matthew Somaiah
Wesley Juarez
Sal Cabrera
Jacob Engle
Tung To

John Yanoviak
Steve Voskuil
Matt Ferguson
Myers Timothy
Erika Nava
Galen Grosenick
David Marchese
Robert Crumpler
Amy Wade
Michael Dickun
Tim Merkt

Dean Wehr
Molly Haragan
Chelsea Brett
Scott Bonanni
Kelli Fargason
Robin Brightbill
Matt Moul
Kenneth Joel
Christine Lay
Michael Krieger
Ali Krieger
Madison Jones
Mark Kline
Jarred Murray
Lina Echeverri

Stevens PA

Hershey PA

New Holland PA

Stevens PA

Elizabethtown PA

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions

Schuylkill Haven PA

2019 Hershey Miracle 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1726 31 M 1 Open
1637 34 M 1 30-34
1652 36 M 1 35-39
1646 30 M 2 30-34
1491 19 M 1 15-19
1625 36 M 2 35-39
1653 51 M 1 50-54
1481 26 M 1 25-29
1573 18 M 2 15-19
1715 17 F 1 Open
1476 36 M 3 35-39
1546 24 M 1 20-24
1724 25 M 2 25-29
1557 25 M 3 25-29
1584 55 M 1 55-59
1649 35 M 4 35-39
1662 40 M 1 40-44
1710 66 M 1 65-99
1592 44 M 2 40-44
1526 36 M 5 35-39
1624 11 M 1 1-11
1671 28 M 4 25-29
1633 36 M 6 35-39
1597 44 M 3 40-44
1564 12 M 1 12-14
1499 44 M 4 40-44
1568 24 M 2 20-24
1545 28 M 5 25-29
1700 37 M 7 35-39
1696 42 M 5 40-44
1627 50 M 2 50-54
1572 25 M 6 25-29
1560 61 M 1 60-64
1596 12 M 2 12-14
1682 20 F 1 20-24
1475 40 M 6 40-44
1657 27 M 7 25-29
1582 20 M 3 20-24
1498 57 M 2 55-59
1705 13 M 3 12-14
1668 62 M 2 60-64
1687 58 M 3 55-59
1675 50 M 3 50-54
1552 31 M 3 30-34
1730 35 M 8 35-39
1626 45 F 1 45-49
1563 33 M 4 30-34
1607 60 M 3 60-64
1530 35 M 9 35-39
1676 33 F 1 30-34
1535 40 M 7 40-44
1618 46 M 1 45-49
1681 48 M 2 45-49
1569 29 F 1 25-29
1493 31 F 2 30-34
1487 40 M 8 40-44
1549 36 F 1 35-39
1494 55 F 1 55-59
1623 49 M 3 45-49
1577 55 M 4 55-59
1598 54 F 1 50-54
1594 28 M 8 25-29
1593 27 F 2 25-29
1579 11 F 1 1-11
1589 37 M 10 35-39
1714 29 M 9 25-29
1541 29 F 3 25-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
16:23.5 16:23.5
16:36.7 16:36.7
18:49.2 18:49.2
18:53.8 18:53.8
19:00.1 19:00.1
19:15.3 19:15.3
19:40.0 19:40.0
19:45.0 19:45.0
19:49.2 19:49.2
19:52.6 19:52.6
19:56.8 19:56.8
19:57.7 19:57.7
20:21.7 20:21.7
20:24.1 20:24.1
20:36.2 20:36.2
20:43.9 20:43.9
20:45.1 20:45.1
21:03.6 21:03.6
21:22.9 21:22.9
21:27.8 21:27.8
21:31.2 21:31.2
21:34.4 21:50.2
21:37.7 21:37.7
21:43.5 21:43.5
22:10.5 22:10.5
22:29.0 22:42.4
22:32.8 22:32.8
22:45.6 22:45.6
22:51.3 22:51.3
22:53.3 22:53.3
22:57.7 22:57.7
22:59.2 22:59.2
23:08.5 23:08.5
23:44.5 23:44.5
23:46.1 23:46.1
24:01.1 24:01.1
24:01.8 24:01.8
24:03.7 24:03.7
24:07.2 24:07.2
24:08.6 24:08.6
24:22.6 24:22.6
24:33.0 24:47.5
24:35.3 24:50.4
24:35.8 24:35.8
24:38.5 24:38.5
24:40.5 24:40.5
24:44.9 24:44.9
24:55.3 24:55.3
24:58.0 25:30.8
24:59.4 24:59.4
24:59.8 24:59.8
25:22.2 25:22.2
25:24.8 25:24.8
25:32.9 25:48.7
25:39.7 25:55.6
25:43.2 26:04.5
25:44.3 25:57.9
25:45.0 25:58.3
26:00.0 26:00.0
26:07.1 26:07.1
26:17.3 26:36.3
26:31.9 26:46.5
26:32.2 26:46.4
26:52.0 26:52.0
27:09.1 27:09.1
27:15.6 27:15.6
27:16.3 27:16.3

5K
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Race Date
October 05, 2019

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Carie Reigel

Kim Grove
Catherine Huffnagle
Doug Flemmens
Krista Flemmens
Kaleb Portzline
Beckey Hopkins
Jason Brandt
Michelle Good
Beth Winter

Rita Yanoviak
Gayle Merkt
Abby McGowan
Melody Roberts
Hannan Gerz
Colleen Matincheck
Steve Giriffin

Ken Parham
Jennifer Martin
Alyson Ondesko
Hayley Fake
Jared Butts
Taiore Hooker
Kevin Walling
Cara Breslin
Stephanie Snavely
Jessica Engle
Richard Long

Kim Stone

Rachel VanHorn
Jason Harris
Celeste Chen
Kelsey DeWalt
Justin Clements
Toanh Althouse
Sheila Sprague
Emily Trees

Lydia Kirlin

LuAnn Frentz
Melanie Mathews
Sean Kirlin

Rylee Stone
Steve Wasserman
Bob Norton
Daniel Eckrich
Ahnelise Ebersole
MAURA EBERSOLE
Joe Minnici
Nichole Jones
Emma Peters
Tiffany Pieja
Megan Eckrich (Wade)
Janet Fake

Amy Brennan
Daniel Leach
Alison Bjerke
Larry Asu

Kellie Persofsky
Sophia Persofsky
Maryellen Gusic
Nic Trout

Diane Trout

Alok Srivastava
Eric Sheils

Jack Prigodich
Michael Prigodich
Jennifer Hamm

Elizabethtown PA

Palmyra PA

Camp Hill PA
Bressler PA

Lebanon PA

Lebanon PA
Camp Hill PA

Wrightsville PA

Palmyra PA

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions

2019 Hershey Miracle 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1731
1712
1576
1709
1708
1641
1711
1697
1707
1684
1688
1617
1616
1647
1727
1613
1562
1636
1611
1632
1547
1496
1706
1677
1492
1655
1704
1605
1663
1716
1570
1522
1534
1524
1477
1660
1670
1586
1553
1612
1587
1665
1680
1629
1543
1536
1540
1621
1580
1737
1639
1542
1548
1490
1599
1485
1695
1735
1734
1565
1703
1702
1661
1650
1642
1643
1567

41
52
26
52
20
24
50
25
30
45
36
47
21
49
27
49
46
49
48
46
25
41
26
54
25
42
45
60
40
40
38
34
26
34
35
54
28
34
47
39
35
14
57
46
34

7
38
66
36
19
37
36
55
45
46
28
32
43

0
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26
25
45
55
12
38
42

L=< s TGl ¢ e 1 e 1 =< o =< o M e e e e e 1 e 1 =< 1 =< o e e e e T e e e o e 1 i 1 e e 1 = e e e e e e e e e e 1 e 1 e Bl e Ml

AG Place

1

40-44

2 50-54

[N

=

[N

=

=

R =

=
OWPROORPRNWRFRPRUONO~NONONPRFRPONUUNOOURNAOUUORAWUOAORARPDMWOWAMAONNUUPRPOONOOOAMAUUOOAORWWNNWOWRANDRELD

25-29
50-54
20-24
20-24
50-54
25-29
30-34
45-49
35-39
45-49
20-24
45-49
25-29
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
25-29
40-44
25-29
50-54
25-29
40-44
45-49
60-64
40-44
40-44
35-39
30-34
25-29
30-34
35-39
50-54
25-29
30-34
45-49
35-39
35-39
12-14
55-59
45-49
30-34
1-11
35-39
65-99
35-39
15-19
35-39
35-39
55-59
45-49
45-49
25-29
30-34
40-44
0-0
55-59
25-29
25-29
45-49
55-59
12-14
35-39
40-44

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
27:44.4 27:44.4
27:45.0 27:45.0
27:51.0 28:11.0
27:56.5 28:14.0
27:56.6 28:14.0
28:08.0 28:08.0
28:09.1 28:24.0
28:09.6 28:09.6
28:21.2 28:41.4
28:31.1 28:31.1
28:40.2 28:55.2
28:45.0 28:45.0
28:46.2 28:46.2
28:50.1 28:50.1
28:50.3 28:50.3
28:51.9 28:51.9
28:53.2 28:53.2
28:53.4 29:16.0
28:53.6 28:53.6
28:56.3 28:56.3
28:59.6 28:59.6
28:59.8 29:15.4
29:01.2 29:01.2
29:02.3 29:23.6
29:09.9 29:30.1
29:11.5 29:25.1
29:15.9 29:15.9
29:16.1 29:16.1
29:17.6 29:17.6
29:21.7 29:52.2
29:27.0 29:27.0
29:33.4 29:49.9
29:39.6 29:39.6
29:42.1 29:42.1
29:42.5 29:55.7
29:52.5 30:11.7
29:54.8 30:11.1
29:55.8 30:13.0
29:56.6 29:56.6
30:00.6 30:14.0
30:03.6 30:20.4
30:04.9 30:04.9
30:07.2 30:21.8
30:08.8 30:08.8
30:13.9 30:13.9
30:20.4 30:35.9
30:20.9 30:35.3
30:27.2 30:27.2
30:28.4 30:28.4
30:40.4 30:40.4
30:51.4 31:07.5
31:01.9 31:01.9
31:05.9 31:05.9
31:06.7 31:22.0
31:07.9 31:07.9
31:17.1 31:17.1
31:26.3 31:42.9
31:31.2 31:53.2
31:31.3 31:53.2
31:38.1 31:38.1
31:49.3 31:49.3
31:49.5 31:49.5
31:52.7 32:09.0
32:11.5 32:34.5
32:21.0 32:36.7
32:23.0 32:38.4
32:33.7 32:53.3

5K

Pace

8:57/M
8:57/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:05/M
9:10/M
9:05/M
9:15/M
9:12/M
9:20/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:26/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:26/M
9:22/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:29/M
9:26/M
9:27/IM
9:27/M
9:38/M
9:30/M
9:37/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:39/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:40/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:42/M
9:48/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:54/M
10:02/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:07/M
10:03/M
10:06/M
10:14/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:12/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:22/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:37/M
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Race Date
October 05, 2019

Place
Overall Name

135 Janel Leymeister
136 Yin Yeoh

137 Melissa Botola
138 Jill Bucks

139 Graham Baker
140 Carson McDonald
141 Maria Castka

142 Angela McDonald
143 Jennie Jones

144 Nicole Kepes

145 Tim Morgan

146 Kaitlin Hefferin
147 Pooja Kulkarni
148 Jennifer Bonanni
149 Blanca Nieves
150 Miguel Ahumada
151 Benjamin EBERSOLE
152 Benjamin Ebersole
153 Cynthia Ebersole
154 D. Scott Clements
155 Patricia Myers
156 Marie Puckett
157 Anna Szczesny
158 Amanda Reider
159 Amelie Walsh

160 Valerie Smyder
161 Rachel Elliott Walsh
162 Bethany Tesche
163 Mamta Verma
164 Paul Pahwa

165 Ann Sullivan

166 Ashley Beck

167 Gabriella Brand
168 Rachel Young
169 Mackenzie Bowe
170 Cyndy Glosenger
171 Sawyer Bowie
172 Heidi Bowie

173 Marty Daigle

174 Jennifer Daigle
175 Adrienne Karim
176 Alisha Furjanic
177 Jessica Gisewhite
178 Laurie Hagmaier
179 Meghan Gawryck
180 Thomas Wolfe
181 April Ploutz

182 Kristin De Stefano
183 Victoria Abdelnaby
184 sue smith

185 Karyn Bender
186 Chelsea Boyd
187 Jackie Wertz

188 Kyle Felpel

189 Jessica Klase

190 James Tesche
191 Trieia Brannigan
192 Anastasia Cook
193 Sue Beamesderfer
194 Lisa Hippensteel
195 Max Marolf

196 Sam Marolf

197 Brenda Marshalek
198 Cynthia Knight

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions

City

Hummelstown PA

Elizabethtown PA

Mount Joy

2019 Hershey Miracle 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1602 55 F 4 55-59
1689 28 F 12 25-29
1701 51 F 5 50-54
1495 67 F 1 65-99
1479 30 M 8 30-34
1615 7 M 2 1-11
1521 31 F 6 30-34
1614 36 F 9 35-39
1578 45 F 11 45-49
1585 31 F 7 30-34
1622 61 M 5 60-64
1571 25 F 13 25-29
1595 25 F 14 25-29
1486 39 F 10 35-39
1628 18 F 2 15-19
1698 19 M 3 15-19
1537 41 M 10 40-44
1538 10 M 3 1-11
1539 65 F 2 65-99
1523 61 M 6 60-64
1729 64 F 1 60-64
1644 60 F 2 60-64
1666 8 F 3 111
1645 33 F 8 30-34
1678 12 F 2 12-14
1713 44 F 7 40-44
1544 44 F 8 40-44
1667 39 F 11 35-39
1674 44 F 9 40-44
1635 44 M 11 40-44
1693 56 F 5 55-59
1483 28 F 15 25-29
1728 27 F 16 25-29
1691 29 F 17 25-29
1739 0 F 2 0-0
1561 62 F 3 60-64
1738 9 M 4 1-11
1736 39 F 12 35-39
1532 54 M 6 50-54
1531 52 F 6 50-54
1583 33 F 9 30-34
1554 35 F 13 35-39
1558 30 F 10 30-34
1566 63 F 4 60-64
1555 34 F 11 30-34
1686 64 M 7 60-64
1640 41 F 10 40-44
1533 47 M 9 45-49
1474 38 F 14 35-39
1654 50 F 7 50-54
1484 45 F 12 45-49
1488 27 F 18 25-29
1683 35 F 15 35-39
1551 26 M 13 25-29
1588 60 F 5 60-64
1725 47 M 10 45-49
1699 47 F 13 45-49
1527 48 F 14 45-49
1482 45 F 15 45-49
1574 50 F 8 50-54
1608 44 M 12 40-44
1609 31 F 12 30-34
1610 61 F 6 60-64
1590 59 F 6 55-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
32:36.7 32:36.7
32:53.2 32:53.2
32:54.4 33:16.3
32:56.7 32:56.7
33:01.2 33:01.2
33:08.0 33:27.7
33:09.4 33:29.8
33:09.9 33:29.3
33:19.8 33:39.3
33:20.1 33:39.4
33:28.0 33:49.4
33:39.2 33:59.4
33:55.4 33:55.4
34:04.5 34:26.0
34:27.7 34:27.7
34:37.0 34:37.0
35:48.2 36:03.6
35:49.4 36:04.4
36:22.3 36:44.2
36:27.4 36:47.8
36:29.0 36:49.2
36:32.2 36:32.2
37:48.1 38:06.5
37:48.6 38:06.6
38:18.7 38:37.7
38:19.7 38:38.4
38:20.1 38:38.8
39:26.4 39:26.4
39:28.0 39:44.5
39:28.5 39:45.0
40:22.3 40:48.8
40:24.6 40:45.2
40:25.2 40:46.2
41:38.7 41:52.3
43:09.0 43:26.6
43:34.2 44:00.8
43:51.9 44:09.8
43:52.4 44:10.2
44:43.5 44:57.2
44:43.9 44:57.7
46:30.8 46:48.8
47:23.9 48:00.9
49:29.5 49:47.5
50:20.6 50:41.8
50:43.7 51:10.9
51:46.6 52:16.1
51:48.0 52:17.1
53:08.0 53:33.3
53:16.0 53:41.4
53:19.2 53:44.7
53:19.4 53:44.7
53:26.5 53:57.7
56:32.2 57:02.0
56:32.7 57:02.1
56:33.4 57:02.8
56:33.7 57:04.0
57:40.2 58:05.4
57:41.0 58:06.4
57:51.2 58:18.5
57:51.2 58:18.6
57:54.0 58:33.0
57:54.7 58:33.7
58:03.9 58:31.2
58:04.3 58:31.3

5K

Pace

10:31/M
10:37/M
10:44/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:55/M
10:58/M
10:57/M
11:06/M
11:07/M
11:10/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:47/M
12:18/M
12:18/M
12:28/M
12:28/M
12:28/M
12:43/M
12:49/M
12:49/M
13:10/M
13:09/M
13:09/M
13:30/M
14:01/M
14:12/M
14:15/M
14:15/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
15:06/M
15:29/M
16:04/M
16:21/M
16:31/M
16:52/M
16:52/M
17:17/M
17:19/M
17:20/M
17:20/M
17:24/M
18:24/M
18:24/M
18:24/M
18:25/M
18:44/M
18:45/M
18:49/M
18:49/M
18:53/M
18:53/M
18:53/M
18:53/M

10/06/2019 12:12:40 PM



